Mogaenb

LleHa go akuuu*, py6.

LleHa no akuuu*, py6.

Pa3mep ckuaku*, py6.
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24 mec.

Oaxum
nnarexom
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p
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11 mec.
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24 mec.

Oaxum
nnarexom

p
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6 mec.

P
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IP-kamepa
Xiaomi Smart
Camera C301

189

189

188,98

188,88

149

159

158,95

171,84

40

30

30,03

17,04

IP-kamepa
Xiaomi Smart
Camera C500
Pro

279

279

278,96

278,88

219

228,96

228,91

248,88

60

50,04

50,05

30

Becbl
HanosbHble
Xiaomi Body
Composition
Scale S400

89

99

99

104,88

79

84,96

84,92

91,92

10

14,04

14,08

12,96

Mbinecoc
Xiaomi
Vacuum
Cleaner G20
Lite

399

349

418,99

420,48

359

369

383,9

408,96

40

49,98

35,09

Mbinecoc
Xiaomi
Vacuum
Cleaner G20
Max

1069

939,00

1098,9

1136,64

979

988,98

1038,95

1078,8

90

109,98

59,95

17,76

Mbinecoc
Xiaomi
Vacuum
Cleaner G20

819

679

848,98

856,8

709

718,98

738,98

798,96

110

130,02

110

57,84

Po6ot-
nbinecoc
Xiaomi Robot
Vacuum S20

719

599,00

748,99

762

619

628,98

658,9

709,0

100

119,94

90,09

43,2

Po6ot-
nbinecoc
Xiaomi Robot
Vacuum S20+

1175

999

1174,91

1177,44

1049

1048,98

1098,9

1148,9

126

126

76,01

PyyHow
oTnapusaTesnb
Ons oaexabl
Xiaomi
Handheld
Steam Iron

229

249

248,93

258,96

199

198,96

209

232,8

30

50,04

39,93

26,16

YBnaxHutenb
BO3AyXxa
Xiaomi
Humidifier 2
Lite

169

189

188,98

188,88

139

148,98

158,95

169,92

30

40,02

30,03

18,96

YBnaxHuTenb
BO3ayxa
Xiaomi Smart
Humidifier 2

249

268,98

268,84

268,8

209

219

218,9

218,88

40

49,98

49,94

49,92

YanHuk
3neKTpuYecku
1 Xiaomi
Electric Kettle
2

129

138,96

138,82

144,48

109

118,92

118,91

124,8

20

20,04

19,91

19,68




